Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp
Accurate Analytical, lab tests

Alliant Energy, utilities

Boone County Sheriff, serve notice
Brueggeman, Tara, meals/mileage
City Laundering Co, supplies

Clear Lake Ind Telep, telephone
Consolidated Energy, fuels

Frontier Communicati, telephone
Fusion Cloud Service, telephone
Henrico County Sheri, serve notice
lowa State Assn Of A, dues

Koch Office Group, supplies

Lingo Communications, telephone
Mail House Inc, printing

Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment
Marco Technologies L, supplies
Moe, Brendon, meals/mileage
North lowa Media Gro, brd proceed

Pathology Associates, med examiner

Pingel, Pamela, meals/mileage
Polk County Sheriffs, serve notice
Reedsburg Hardware C, parts
Rockwell Coop Teleph, telephone
Shipley, Danielle, meals/mileage
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight
Shred Right, printing

Staples Business Cre, supplies
TASC, purch serv

Thomson Rueters-West, supplies
Tierney Main Street, rent

US Cellular, telephone

Verizon Wireless, telephone
Verizon Wireless, data line

VISA, supplies

Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
WEX Bank, fuels

Winnebago Coop Telec, telephone
GRAND TOTAL: 90,161.60

50.85
166.00
50.95
17.00
66.13
577.55
1079.71
14.65
584.18
163.76
75.00
680.00
23.67
44.76
256.00
447.49
97.52
175.99
791.47
2500.00
36.80
95.75
8283.80
391.58
89.70
75.00
37.22
245.08
4137.27
180.00
3300.00
723.84
1252.66
281.52
906.19
55500.00
6523.39
239.12
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