Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp	50.85	1
Accurate Analytical, lab tests	166.00	1
Alliant Energy, utilities	50.95	1
Boone County Sheriff, serve notice	17.00	1
Brueggeman, Tara, meals/mileage	66.13	1
City Laundering Co, supplies	577.55	1
Clear Lake Ind Telep, telephone	1079.71	1
Consolidated Energy, fuels	14.65	1
Frontier Communicati, telephone	584.18	2
Fusion Cloud Service, telephone	163.76	1
Henrico County Sheri, serve notice	75.00	1
Iowa State Assn Of A, dues	680.00	1
Koch Office Group, supplies	23.67	1
Lingo Communications, telephone	44.76	1
Mail House Inc, printing	256.00	1
Marco Inc, Lease - Office Equipment	447.49	1
Marco Technologies L, supplies	97.52	1
Moe, Brendon, meals/mileage	175.99	1
North Iowa Media Gro, brd proceed	791.47	1
Pathology Associates, med examiner	2500.00	1
Pingel, Pamela, meals/mileage	36.80	1
Polk County Sheriffs, serve notice	95.75	1
Reedsburg Hardware C, parts	8283.80	1
Rockwell Coop Teleph, telephone	391.58	1
Shipley, Danielle, meals/mileage	89.70	1
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight	75.00	1
Shred Right, printing	37.22	1
Staples Business Cre, supplies	245.08	1
TASC, purch serv	4137.27	1
Thomson Rueters-West, supplies	180.00	1
Tierney Main Street, rent	3300.00	1
US Cellular, telephone	723.84	2
Verizon Wireless, telephone	1252.66	4
Verizon Wireless, data line	281.52	1
VISA, supplies	906.19	2
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	55500.00	1
WEX Bank, fuels	6523.39	4
Winnebago Coop Telec, telephone	239.12	1
GRAND TOTAL: 90,161.60		